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bh communitywatch <bhcommunitywatch1@gmail.com>

Re: Campaign Signs
Liza Viana <lviana@bhtwp.com> Tue, Nov 28, 2023 at 3:54 PM
To: Sai Bhargavi Akiri <saibhargaviakiri@gmail.com>, Angie Devanney <adevanney@bhtwp.com>, John Foster
<jfoster@bhtwp.com>, Jeanne Kingsley <jkingsley@bhtwp.com>, Manuel Couto <mcouto@bhtwp.com>, Susan Poage
<spoage@bhtwp.com>, Jeff Varnerin <jvarnerin@bhtwp.com>, Paul Donnelly <pdonnelly@bhtwp.com>
Cc: Ana Minkoff <aminkoff@bhtwp.com>, Natasha Joly <npogrebi@gmail.com>, bh communitywatch
<bhcommunitywatch1@gmail.com>

Hi Sai, this language was in the zoning ordinance cleanup discussed during last week’s meeting. This
specific language is on page 53. Here is the link to the changes: https://www.berkeleyheights.
gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/173?fileID=3854. Last week’s meeting was a conference session on the
changes. The introduction of this ordinance will be at our next meeting, Dec. 5.

 

Thank you and have a great week!

 

Liza Viana

Township Administrator

Berkeley Heights, NJ

Office: 908-464-2700 ext 2232 

lviana@bhtwp.com
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Sai Bhargavi 
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bh communitywatch <bhcommunitywatch1@gmail.com>

Re: Campaign Signs
Jeanne Kingsley <jkingsley@bhtwp.com> Tue, Nov 28, 2023 at 3:55 PM
To: Liza Viana <lviana@bhtwp.com>, Sai Bhargavi Akiri <saibhargaviakiri@gmail.com>, Angie Devanney
<adevanney@bhtwp.com>, John Foster <jfoster@bhtwp.com>, Manuel Couto <mcouto@bhtwp.com>, Susan Poage
<spoage@bhtwp.com>, Jeff Varnerin <jvarnerin@bhtwp.com>, Paul Donnelly <pdonnelly@bhtwp.com>
Cc: Ana Minkoff <aminkoff@bhtwp.com>, Natasha Joly <npogrebi@gmail.com>, bh communitywatch
<bhcommunitywatch1@gmail.com>

Sai and others,

 

I met with Keenan today and we are  making additional changes to the sign section of the ordinance,
specifically the political sign and other community signs.  We should have an updated marked copy within a
day.

 

Jeanne
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